



CAVITE STATE UNIVERSITY

Cavite Civic Center Palico IV,
Imus, Cavite
(046) 471-66-07 / (046) 471-67-70/ (046) 686-7607
www.cvsu.edu.ph

SUPPLY, DELIVERY AND INSTALLATION OF OFFICE PARTITION IN IMUS CAMPUS

ABC: PhP 1,398,270.00

OFFICE MANAGEMENT OPTION-2

Item No.	DESCRIPTION	QTY/UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMT.
1	Laminated Glass Partition -aluminum endtrims -100(w)X120(h) cm.	16 pcs.	P 8,950.00	P 143,200.00
2	Laminated Glass Partition -aluminum endtrims -100(w)X120(h) cm.	24 pcs.	P 7,000.00	P 168,000.00
3	Table Top -laminated woodgrain -100(w)X60(d) cm. (No caster)	16 pcs	P 2,700	P 43,200.00
4	Freestanding Table -laminated woodgrain top., legs & damper -140 (w)X70(d) cm.	1 pc.	P 8,450.00	P 8,450.00
5	Table Top w/ 1 Leg laminated woodgrain -90(w)X45(d) cm.	1pc.	P 3,100.00	P 3,100.00
6	Jr. Exec. Chair -medium backrest -w/ armrest -fabric upholstered -color: black or gray	1pc.	P 3,750.00	P 3,750.00
7	Staff Chair -w/ armrest w/ fabric upholstered -nylon base w/ caster -color: black or gray	16 pcs.	P 2,700.00	P 43,200.00
8	Visitor's Chair -w/ out armrest -fabric upholstered - 4 legged -color: black or gray	1 pc	P1,630.00	P1,630.00
9	Mobile Pedestal-3 drawers -powder coated - with caster -color: beige or light gray 405 x 520 x 660 mm	16 pcs	P4,200	P67,200.00
		TOTAL		P481,730.00

TRAINING ROOM

Item No	DESCRIPTION	QTY/UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMT.
1	Training Table -laminated woodgrain top w- 2 nd layer -4legged metal legs -150 (w)X45 (d) cm.	13 pcs.	P 5,600.00	P 72,800.00
2	Staff Chair -w armrest -fabric upholstered -nylon base w/ caster -color: black or gray	1 pc.	P 2,700.00	P 2,700.00
3	Training Chair -w/out armrest -leatherette upholstered -cantilever legs -color: black	24 pcs.	P 1,760.00	P42, 240.00
		TOTAL		P 117,740.00

DEPT. OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION

Item No.	DESCRIPTION	QTY/UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMT.
1	Laminated Glass Partition -aluminum endtrims -90(w)X120(h) cm.	8 pcs.	P 9,550.00	P 76, 400.00
2	Laminated Glass Partition -aluminum endtrims -60(w)X120(h) cm.	8 pcs.	P 7,000.00	P56, 000.00
3	Table Top w/ 1 Leg laminated woodgrain -90 (w)X60(d) cm. With metal legs	8 pcs.	P3,370.00	P26,960
5	Table Top w/ 1 Leg laminated woodgrain 90(w)X45(d) cm.	1 pc.	P 3,100.00	P 3,100.00
6	Jr. Exec. Chair -medium backrest -w/ armrest -fabric upholstered -color: black or gray	1 pc.	P 3,750.00	P 3,750.00
7	Staff Chair -w armrest -fabric upholstered -nylon base w/ caster -color: black or gray	8 pcs.	P 2,700.00	P 21, 600.00
8	Visitor's Chair -w/ out armrest -fabric upholstered - 4 legged -color: black or gray	1 pc.	P 1,630.00	P 1,630.00

9	Mobile Pedestal -3 drawers -powder coated - with caster -color: beige or light gray 405 x 520 x 660mm	10pcs.	P 4,200.00	P 42,000.00
10	Freestanding Table -laminated woodgrain top., legs & damper -140 (w)X70(d) cm.	1 pc.	P 8,450.00	P 8,450.00
		TOTAL		P239 890.00

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM OFFICE (MISO)

Item No	DESCRIPTION	QTY/UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMT.
1	Laminated Glass Partition -aluminum endtrims -120(w)X120(h) cm.	2 pcs.	P 10,280.00	P 20,560.00
2	Laminated Glass Partition -aluminum endtrims -60(w)X120(h) cm.	4 pcs.	P 7,000.00	P 28,000.00
3	Laminated Partition -aluminum endtrims -60(w)X95(h) cm.	2 pcs.	P 5,120.00	P 10,240.00
4	Table Top laminated woodgrain -120(w)X60(d) cm.	3 pcs.	3,370.00	P10,110.00
5	Staff Chair -w armrest -fabric upholstered -nylon base w/ caster -color: black or gray	3 pcs.	P 2,700.00	P 8,100.00
6	Mobile Pedestal -3 drawers -powder coated - with caster -color: beige or light gray 405 x 520 x 660mm	3 pcs.	P 4,200.00	P 12,600.00
		TOTAL		₱ 89,610.00

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

Item No	DESCRIPTION	QTY/UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMT.
1	Laminated Glass Partition -aluminum endtrims -125(w)X150(h) cm.	2 pcs.	P 12,100.00	P 24,200.00
2	Laminated Glass Partition -aluminum endtrims -120(w)X120(h) cm.	4pcs.	P 10,280.00	P 41,120.00

3	Laminated Glass Partition -aluminum endtrims -60(w)X120(h) cm.	6pcs.	P7,000.00	P 42,000.00
4	Table Top w/ 1 Leg laminated woodgrain -120(w)X60(d) cm.	4pcs.	3,370.00	P13,480.00
5	Freestanding Table -laminated woodgrain top., legs & damper -140 (w)X70(d) cm.	1pc.	P 8,450.00	P 8,450.00
6	Table Top w/ 1 Leg laminated woodgrain -90(w)X45(d) cm.	1pc.	P 3,100.00	P 3,100.00
7	Jr. Exec. Chair -medium backrest -w/ armrest -fabric upholstered -color: black or gray	1pc.	P 3,750.00	P 3,750.00
8	Staff Chair -w armrest -fabric upholstered -nylon base w/ caster -color: black or gray	4 pcs.	P 2,700	P 10,800.00
9	Visitor's Chair -w/ out armrest -fabric upholstered - 4 legged -color: black or gray	1pc.	P 1,630.00	P 1,630.00
10	Mobile Pedestal -3 drawers -powder coated - with caster -color: beige or light gray 405 x 520 x 660 mm	5 pcs.	P 4,200.00	P 21, 000.00
		TOTAL		169,530.00

CIVIL SECURITY UNIT

Item No.	DESCRIPTION	QTY/UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMT.
1	Laminated Partition -aluminum endtrims -100(w)X180(h) cm.	3 pcs.	P 10,450.00	P 31,350.00
2	Laminated Partition Door -aluminum endtrims -90(w)X180(h) cm.	1 pc.	P 9,620.00	P 9,620.00
3	Freestanding Table -laminated woodgrain top legs & damper -140 (w)X40(d) cm.	1 pc.	P 4,890.00	P 4,890.00
4	Freestanding Table -laminated woodgrain top., legs & damper -140 (w)X70(d) cm.	1 pc.	P 8,450.00	P 8,450.00

5	Table Top w/ 1 Leg laminated woodgrain -90(w)X45(d) cm.	1 pc.	P 3,100.00	P 3,100.00
6	Jr. Exec. Chair -medium backrest -w/ armrest -fabric upholstered -color: black or gray	1 pc.	P 3,750.00	P 3,750.00
7	Staff Chair -w armrest -fabric upholstered -nylon base w/ caster -color: black or gray	2 pcs.	P 2,700.00	P 5,400.00
8	Mobile Pedestal -3 drawers -powder coated - with caster -color: beige or light gray 405 x 520 x 660mm	1 pc.	P 4,200.00	P 4,200.00
		TOTAL		₱ 70,760.00

CASHIER OFFICE

Item No.	DESCRIPTION	QTY/UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMT.
1	Laminated Glass Partition -aluminum endtrims -120(w)X120(h) cm.	2 pcs.	P 10,280.00	P 20,560.00
2	Laminated Glass Partition -aluminum endtrims -60(w)X120(h) cm.	4 pcs.	P 7,000.00	P 28,000.00
3	Laminated Partition -aluminum endtrims -60(w)X95(h) cm.	2 pcs.	P 5,120.00	P 10,240.00
4	Table Top laminated woodgrain -120(w)X60(d) cm.	3 pcs.	P 2,890.00	P 8,670.00
5	Staff Chair -w armrest -fabric upholstered -nylon base w/ caster -color: black or gray	3 pcs.	P 2,700.00	P 8,100.00
6	Mobile Pedestal -3 drawers -powder coated - with caster -color: beige or light gray 405 x 520 x 660mm	3 pcs.	P 4,200.00	P 12,600.00
		TOTAL		₱ 88,170.00

HEALTH SERVICE UNIT

Item No.	DESCRIPTION	QTY/UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMT.
4	Freestanding Table -laminated woodgrain top & damper -laminated solid color legs -120 (w)X60(d) cm.	1 pc.	P 7,100.00	P 7,100.00
5	Freestanding Table -laminated woodgrain top & damper -laminated solid color legs -100 (w)X60(d) cm.	2 pcs.	P 6,850.00	P 13,700.00
6	Jr. Exec. Chair -medium backrest -w/ armrest -fabric upholstered -color: black or gray	1 pc.	P 3,750.00	P 3,750.00
7	Staff Chair -w armrest -fabric upholstered -nylon base w/ caster -color: black or gray	2 pcs.	P 2,700.00	P 5,400.00
8	Visitor's Chair -w/ out armrest -fabric upholstered - 4 legged -color: black or gray	3 pcs.	P 1,630.00	P 4,890.00
9	Mobile Pedestal -3 drawers -powder coated - with caster -color: beige or light gray gray 405 x 520 x 660 mm	3 pcs.	P 4,200.00	P 12,600.00
		TOTAL		₱ 47,440.00

GUIDANCE AND COUNSELLOR OFFICE

Item No.	DESCRIPTION	QTY/UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMT.
1	Laminated Glass Partition -aluminum endtrims -130(w)X150(h) cm.	1 pc.	P 12,100.00	P 12,100.00
2	Laminated Glass Partition -aluminum endtrims -120(w)X120(h) cm.	2 pcs.	P 10,280.00	P 20,560.00
3	Laminated Glass Partition -aluminum endtrims -60(w)X120(h) cm.	3 pcs.	P 7,000.00	P 21,000.00
4	Table Top laminated woodgrain -120(w)X60(d) cm	2 pcs.	3,370.00	6,740.00

5	Freestanding Table -laminated woodgrain top., legs & damper -100 (w)X60(d) cm.	1 pc.	P 8,450.00	P 8,450.00
6	Table Top w/ 1 Leg laminated woodgrain -90(w)X45(d) cm	1 pc.	P 3,100.00	P 3,100.00
7	Jr. Exec. Chair -medium backrest -w/ armrest -fabric upholstered -color: black or gray	1 pc.	P 3,750.00	3,750.00
8	Staff Chair -w armrest -fabric upholstered -nylon base w/ caster -color: black or gray	2 pcs.	P 2,700.00	P 5,400.00
9	Mobile Pedestal -3 drawers -powder coated - with caster -color: beige or light gray 405 x 520 x 660 mm	3 pcs.	P 4,100.00	12,300.00
		TOTAL		₱ 93,400.00